Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction £33059ce643a8ae9f0afed0d1842c774016940d695389a1f2ef6bc6412376110
Block 0000000000000000013fab2d4d602c2a879ac69b6d16da52e108113e45c6d28e
690639
Timestamp 53403-07-24 05:10:00 utc
Confirmations 147043
Fee Paid 0.00000154

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 15rB6iu8MdjKDXCMxDYwBuGD8UJrjD8qUo

#0 via df3669def9c155779c7f...[2]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 Otimetoparty.dance

Output 1H1VXBEVBCcTVo5WN1Aj3kv4d34omCXvfKH

#1

Output 1Fwvm8Mm90rV3SYrZuprCdgHVgm64el6pk

#2

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00199846 BSV

0.00199846 BSV

0 BSV

0.00099692 BSV

0.001 BSV

0.00199692 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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